
Dates/Classes Day X XII

16th Jan 2019 Wednesday Maths Phy/Accts/Hist

17th Jan 2019 Thursday          - Hindi

18th Jan 2019 Friday ENG              -

19th Jan 2019 Saturday          - Eco/Bio

21th Jan 2019 Monday S.Science Chem/B.St.

22th Jan 2019 Tuesday          - ENG

23th Jan 2019 Wednesday          - C.S/IP

24th Jan 2019 Thursday Science Phy.Edu

25th Jan 2019 Friday Hindi Maths/Pol.Sc

28th Jan 2019 Monday          - Geography

3. PTM on 30.01.2019 of all classes from 9.00-11.00 am.
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Note:- During the Exams, the Students will come only on the day of the exam.

1. Reporting Time for Exam is 8.00 am.

2. Reading Time 8.15 am to 8.30 am. Writing time for Classes X and XII is 8.30-11.30 AM.


